SCUTH CANBERRA
N SQUASH South Canberra Squash Club

CLUB Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 SCSC Anthony Ricketts Junior Challenge - S

Round 1 - Sat 15 Mar 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Group Day
[2] Noah Webb have a BYE.

[3/4] Aariz Faisal have a BYE.

[3/4] Conner Moriarty have a BYE.

[1] Max Jones have a BYE.

U15 Boys

A3 Sat 15 Mar 2025
U15 Boys

A2 Sat 15 Mar 2025
U15 Boys

A6 Sat 15 Mar 2025
U15 Boys

A7 Sat 15 Mar 2025
U15 Girls Sat 15 Mar 2025
U15 Girls Sat 15 Mar 2025
U17/19 Girls Sat 15 Mar 2025
U17/19 Girls Sat 15 Mar 2025
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Time

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

10:00

10:30

Subvenue

Court 7

Court 8

Court 2

Court 4

Court 7

Court 8

Court 5

Court 5

Home

[5/8] Naveen Sanghera

[9/16] Ayan Bhat

[9/16] George Pearce

[5/8] Lockie Jones

Pirthika Thavendran
Ayra Atif
Lucy Keogh

Gizele Josifoski

Away

[9/16] Huck Steele

[5/8] Nirav Dheerajkumar

[5/8] Oscar Dickens

[9/16] AHAN BHAT

Annette S Chow
Gizele Josifoski
June Steele

Niah Low-Nang

Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 02:14:10



Saira Rana Atif have a BYE.

U11/13 Girls Sun 16 Mar 2025
U11/13 Girls Sun 16 Mar 2025
[1] Josh Markham have a BYE.

[5/8] Max Jones have a BYE.

[3/4] Darvan Thavendran have a BYE.

[3/4] Oliver Dickens have a BYE.

[2] Tobey Smith have a BYE.

U19/17 Boys Sat 15 Mar 2025
A7
X; 9/17 Boys Sat 15 Mar 2025

U19/17 Boys Sat 15 Mar 2025

A3

U11/13 Boys B Sat 15 Mar 2025
U11/13 Boys A Sat 15 Mar 2025
U11/13 Boys A Sat 15 Mar 2025
U11/13 Boys B Sat 15 Mar 2025

Noah Webb have a BYE.

U19/17 Boys 9-11 Play-

Off Sat 15 Mar 2025
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11:00

11:00

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:30

12:00

12:00

13:00

14:30

Court 4

Court 5

Court 4

Court 2

Court 8

Court 4

Court 2

Court 5

Court 7

Court 4

Ruisha Chu

Karissa CHEUNG

[6/8] Noah Webb

[9/16] Darvin Thavendran

[5/8] Sean Sehu

Matthew Han
Lincoln Dalton
AHAN BHAT

Manav Kagda

Lockie Jones

Samiya Sanghera

Annette S Chow

[9/16] Callum Bodenschatz

[5/8] Riley Jones

[9/16] Lockie Jones

Ayan Bhat
Naveen Sanghera
Lucas Jones

Samuel Quinell

Riley Jones

Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 02:14:10



Round 2 - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Group Day

U15 Boys

A9: Winner A1 vs Sat 15 Mar 2025
Winner A2

U15 Boys

A10: Winner A3 vs Sat 15 Mar 2025
Winner A4

U15 Boys

A12: Winner A7 vs Sat 15 Mar 2025
Winner A8

U15 Boys

A11: Winner A5 vs Sat 15 Mar 2025
Winner A6

U15 Girls Sat 15 Mar 2025
U15 Girls Sat 15 Mar 2025
U17/19 Girls Sat 15 Mar 2025
U17/19 Girls Sun 16 Mar 2025

Karissa CHEUNG have a BYE.

U11/13 Girls Sat 15 Mar 2025
U11/13 Girls Sat 15 Mar 2025
U19/17 Boys

A10: Winner A3 vs Sat 15 Mar 2025
Winner A4

U19/17 Boys

A9: Winner A1 vs Sat 15 Mar 2025
Winner A2
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Time

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:30

12:30

15:00

14:00

11:00

14:00

14:00

13:00

13:30

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 4

Court 8

Court 8

Court 2

Court 5

Court 8

Court 2

Court 2

Court 7

Court 5

Court 2

Home

[1] Max Jones

[5/8] Naveen Sanghera

[5/8] Lockie Jones

[3/4] Aariz Faisal

Gizele Josifoski
Annette S Chow
Niah Low-Nang

June Steele

Annette S Chow

Samiya Sanghera

[5/8] Sean Sehu

[1] Josh Markham

Away

[5/8] Nirav Dheerajkumar

[3/4] Conner Moriarty

[2] Noah Webb

[9/16] George Pearce

Pirthika Thavendran
Ayra Atif
Lucy Keogh

Gizele Josifoski

Ruisha Chu

Saira Rana Atif

[3/4] Darvan Thavendran

[5/8] Max Jones

Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 02:14:10



U19/17 Boys

A11: Winner A5 vs
Winner A6

U19/17 Boys

A12: Winner A7 vs
Winner A8

U11/13 Boys
U11/13 Boys
U11/13 Boys
U11/13 Boys

Lockie Jones have a BYE.

U19/17 Boys 9-11 Play-
Off
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Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

13:30

14:00

14:30

14:30

15:00

15:00

10:30

Court 7

Court 5

Court 5

Court 7

Court 2

Court 4

Court 4

[3/4] Oliver Dickens

[9/16] Callum Bodenschatz

Naveen Sanghera
Lucas Jones
Samuel Quinell

Ayan Bhat

Riley Jones

[9/16] Darvin Thavendran

[2] Tobey Smith

AHAN BHAT
Lincoln Dalton
Matthew Han

Manav Kagda

Noah Webb

Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 02:14:10



Round 3 - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Woden Squash Centre
Division

U15 Boys
E2: Loser A3 vs Loser
A7

U15 Boys
E1: Loser A6 vs Loser
A2

U15 Boys
C2: Loser A10 vs
Loser A12

U15 Boys
C1: Loser A11vs
Loser A9

U15 Boys
A13: Winner A9 vs
Winner A10

U15 Boys
A14: Winner A11 vs
Winner A12

Group

Samiya Sanghera have a BYE.

U11/13 Girls

U11/13 Girls

U19/17 Boys

E1: Loser A6 vs Loser
A7

U19/17 Boys

C2: Loser A10 vs
Loser A12
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Day

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Time

15:00

15:00

10:00

10:30

11:30

11:30

12:30

12:30

17:00

10:00

Subvenue

Court 7

Court 8

Court 2

Court 8

Court 7

Court 8

Court 7

Court 8

Court 2

Court 8

Home

[9/16] Huck Steele

[5/8] Oscar Dickens

[3/4] Conner Moriarty

[9/16] George Pearce

[1] Max Jones

[3/4] Aariz Faisal

Saira Rana Atif

Ruisha Chu

[5/8] Riley Jones

[5/8] Sean Sehu

Away

[9/16] AHAN BHAT

[9/16] Ayan Bhat

[2] Noah Webb

[5/8] Nirav Dheerajkumar

[5/8] Naveen Sanghera

[5/8] Lockie Jones

Annette S Chow

Karissa CHEUNG

[5/8] Noah Webb

[9/16] Callum Bodenschatz

Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 02:14:10



U19/17 Boys
C1: Loser A11vs
Loser A9

U19/17 Boys
A13: Winner A9 vs
Winner A10

U19/17 Boys
A14: Winner A11 vs
Winner A12

Riley Jones have a BYE.

U19/17 Boys 9-11 Play-
Off

U15 Girls

U15 Girls

U17/19 Girls
U17/19 Girls
U11/13 Boys
U11/13 Boys
U11/13 Boys

U11/13 Boys
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Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

10:30

11:30

11:30

12:30

13:00

13:00

14:30

15:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

12:00

Court 2

Court 2

Court 5

Court 2

Court 2

Court 4

Court 4

Court 8

Court 7

Court 8

Court 4

Court 5

[9/16] Darvin Thavendran

[1] Josh Markham

[3/4] Oliver Dickens

Noah Webb

Ayra Atif
Annette S Chow
Niah Low-Nang
Lucy Keogh
Lincoln Dalton
Ayan Bhat
Manav Kagda

Lucas Jones

[5/8] Max Jones

[3/4] Darvan Thavendran

[2] Tobey Smith

Lockie Jones

Pirthika Thavendran
Gizele Josifoski
June Steele

Gizele Josifoski
AHAN BHAT
Samuel Quinell
Matthew Han

Naveen Sanghera

Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 02:14:10



Round 4 - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Woden Squash Centre
Division
U11/13 Girls

U11/13 Girls

Ruisha Chu have a BYE.

U19/17 Boys
E2: Winner E1 vs
Loser A3

U19/17 Boys
D1: Loser C2 vs Loser
C1

U19/17 Boys
C3: Winner C1 vs
Winner C2

U19/17 Boys
A15: Winner A13 vs
Winner A14

U19/17 Boys
B1: Loser A14 vs
Loser A13

U15 Boys
F1: Loser E2 vs Loser
E1

U15 Boys
E3: Winner E1 vs
Winner E2

U15 Boys

D1: Loser C2 vs Loser
C1
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Group

Day
Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Time

10:30

10:30

17:00

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:00

12:30

13:30

13:30

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 7

Court 3

Court 5

Court 7

Court 2

Court 4

Court 4

Court 2

Court 7

Home
Karissa CHEUNG

Annette S Chow

TBD

[9/16] Callum Bodenschatz

[5/8] Max Jones

[1] Josh Markham

[2] Tobey Smith

[9/16] AHAN BHAT

[9/16] Ayan Bhat

[2] Noah Webb

Away
Saira Rana Atif

Samiya Sanghera

[9/16] Lockie Jones

[9/16] Darvin Thavendran

[5/8] Sean Sehu

[3/4] QOliver Dickens

[3/4] Darvan Thavendran

[5/8] Oscar Dickens

[9/16] Huck Steele

[9/16] George Pearce

Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 02:14:10



U15 Boys
C3: Winner C1 vs Sun 16 Mar 2025 13:30 Court 8 [5/8] Nirav Dheerajkumar [3/4] Conner Moriarty

Winner C2

U15 Boys
B1: Loser A14 vs Sun 16 Mar 2025 15:00 Court 5 [3/4] Aariz Faisal [5/8] Naveen Sanghera

Loser A13

U15 Boys
A15: Winner A13 vs Sun 16 Mar 2025 15:00 Court 7 [1] Max Jones [5/8] Lockie Jones

Winner A14
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Finals - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Woden Squash Centre
Division

U11/13 Boys

U11/13 Boys

U11/13 Boys

U11/13 Boys
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Group

Day

Sun 16 Mar 2025
Sun 16 Mar 2025
Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Time

14:00

14:00

14:30

14:30

Subvenue
Court 2
Court 5
Court 7

Court 8

Home

Manav Kagda
Samuel Quinell
Ayan Bhat

Matthew Han

Away

Naveen Sanghera
AHAN BHAT
Lucas Jones

Lincoln Dalton

Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 02:14:10



Round 5 - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Group Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Annette S Chow have a BYE.

U11/13 Girls Sun 16 Mar 2025 13:00 Court 5 Samiya Sanghera Karissa CHEUNG

U11/13 Girls Sun 16 Mar 2025 13:00 Court 8 Saira Rana Atif Ruisha Chu
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